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Date Note Paul R. Bo Mark Dustin Rich Alex Vince Seamus Sarah P. Brad Paul

Y Y Y Y, PVDIS Y Y Y
08/18/09 Tuesday
08/19/09 Wednesday no travel
08/20/09 Thursday Hall B
08/21/09 Friday
08/22/09 Saturday
08/23/09 Sunday
08/24/09 Monday
08/25/09 Tuesday
08/26/09 Wednesday
08/27/09 Thursday
08/28/09 Friday
08/29/09 Saturday
08/30/09 Sunday on shift
08/31/09 Monday
09/01/09 Tuesday
09/02/09 Wednesday
09/03/09 Thursday
09/04/09 Friday
09/05/09 Saturday
09/06/09 Sunday
09/07/09 Monday no travel
09/08/09 Tuesday
09/09/09 Wednesday
09/10/09 Thursday
09/11/09 Friday
09/12/09 Saturday
09/13/09 Sunday on shift
09/14/09 Monday fixed +/- 1 day
09/15/09 Tuesday
09/16/09 Wednesday no travel
09/17/09 Thursday
09/18/09 Friday NA
09/19/09 Saturday
09/20/09 Sunday
09/21/09 Monday
09/22/09 Tuesday
09/23/09 Wednesday Seattle
09/24/09 Thursday
09/25/09 Friday no travel
09/26/09 Saturday
09/27/09 Sunday
09/28/09 Monday
09/29/09 Tuesday
09/30/09 Wednesday
10/01/09 Thursday
10/02/09 Friday
10/03/09 Saturday
10/04/09 Sunday
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10/05/09 Monday
10/06/09 Tuesday
10/07/09 Wednesday
10/08/09 Thursday
10/09/09 Friday
10/10/09 Saturday DNP DNP
10/11/09 Sunday DNP DNP+
10/12/09 Monday DNP
10/13/09 Tuesday DNP DNP DNP
10/14/09 Wednesday DNP
10/15/09 Thursday DNP
10/16/09 Friday DNP
10/17/09 Saturday DNP
10/18/09 Sunday DNP
10/19/09 Monday
10/20/09 Tuesday
10/21/09 Wednesday
10/22/09 Thursday
10/23/09 Friday
10/24/09 Saturday
10/25/09 Sunday
10/26/09 Monday changeover
10/27/09 Tuesday
10/28/09 Wednesday
10/29/09 Thursday changeover
10/30/09 Friday
10/31/09 Saturday
11/01/09 Sunday
11/02/09 Monday
11/03/09 Tuesday
11/04/09 Wednesday
11/05/09 Thursday
11/06/09 Friday
11/07/09 Saturday
11/08/09 Sunday
11/09/09 Monday
11/10/09 Tuesday
11/11/09 Wednesday
11/12/09 Thursday
11/13/09 Friday
11/14/09 Saturday
11/15/09 Sunday
11/16/09 Monday
11/17/09 Tuesday
11/18/09 Wednesday
11/19/09 Thursday
11/20/09 Friday
11/21/09 Saturday
11/22/09 Sunday
11/23/09 Monday
11/24/09 Tuesday Thanksgiving
11/25/09 Wednesday Thanksgiving
11/26/09 Thursday Thanksgiving



Run Coordinator Schedule for HAPPEX-III and PVDIS 07/29/2009    

Page 3

11/27/09 Friday Thanksgiving
11/28/09 Saturday Thanksgiving
11/29/09 Sunday Thanksgiving
11/30/09 Monday
12/01/09 Tuesday
12/02/09 Wednesday
12/03/09 Thursday
12/04/09 Friday
12/05/09 Saturday
12/06/09 Sunday
12/07/09 Monday
12/08/09 Tuesday
12/09/09 Wednesday
12/10/09 Thursday
12/11/09 Friday
12/12/09 Saturday
12/13/09 Sunday
12/14/09 Monday
12/15/09 Tuesday
12/16/09 Wednesday
12/17/09 Thursday
12/18/09 Friday
12/19/09 Saturday
12/20/09 Sunday
12/21/09 Monday
12/22/09 Tuesday
12/23/09 Wednesday
12/24/09 Thursday Done!

total: 129-5=124
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